... EF61.29 ... E61.29
840
EF61.29
E61.29
2929
841
EF61.29
E61.29

EF61.29
E61.29
29.1.1 29.5.12310.X29.2.129.1/29.2 = ≥ 1 29.5 = ≥ 13
2
8
2
9
7
.5
7
7
.5
2
A B Bi
[mm] [mm] [mm]
030. ▼ E61.290.030.12
040. ▼ E61.290.040.12
050. ▼ E61.290.050.12
060. ▼ E61.290.060.12
070. ▼ E61.290.070.12
080. ▼ E61.290.080.12
A B Bi
[mm] [mm] [mm]
090. ▼ E61.290.090.12
100. ▼ E61.290.100.12
110. ▼ E61.290.110.12
120. ▼ E61.290.120.12
140 . ▼ E61.290.140.12
X -1
2
.5
2300.X